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PRMT:2:1: VYNIL SIDING

SALE:1:1: REMODELED SINCE SALE

20-0371 MAINT/ALTR 122 08/05/2020

718 REMODEL 80 05/07/1996

00000280 ADDN SFR 15 08/10/1994

HX Base Yr

189 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Roof Cover 00 N/A 0
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,678 113.2929 126.89 339,811 1920 1920 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2596

BAS 1,816 100 1,816 103,694

FOP 30 30 9 514

FOP 242 30 73 4,168

FUS 780 100 780 44,538

2,868 2,678 152,915

BAS= W20 FOP= N6 W5S6 E5 $ W5N6 W11 S22 E7 S15 W4 S26 E14
FOP= E22 N11W22 S11$ N11 E22 N30 W3 N16$ PTR=N30 FUS= N30 W26
S30 E26$ S30$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 4,475.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 16,781

2 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 4,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 16,500
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HX Base Yr

189 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 989 100.8000 112.90 111,658 1920 1920 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 851

BAS 299 100 299 15,191

FUS 552 100 552 28,044

UGR 253 45 114 5,792

UOP 35 20 7 356

UOP 84 20 17 864

1,223 989 50,246

BAS= W13 S4 UOP= W6 S14 E6 N14$ S19 E13 N23$ UGR=
S23E11N23W11$PTR=N30 FUS=  N23 W24 S23 E10 UOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$
E14$ S30$.
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